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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12775 100.00% 189.01-190 118 0.92% 2998 23.47% 9895 77.46%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 12775 100.00% 188.01-189 112 0.88% 3110 24.34% 9777 76.53%
237.01-238 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 12775 100.00% 187.01-188 106 0.83% 3216 25.17% 9665 75.66%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 2 0.02% 12774 99.99% 186.01-187 125 0.98% 3341 26.15% 9559 74.83%
235.01 - 236 7 0.05% 9 0.07% 12773 99.98% 185.01-186 116 0.91% 3457 27.06% 9434 73.85%
234.01-235 4 0.03% 13 0.10% 12766 99.93% 184.01-185 118 0.92% 3575 27.98% 9318 72.94%
233.01-234 4 0.03% 17 0.13% 12762 99.90% 183.01-184 98 0.77% 3673 28.75% 9200 72.02%
232.01-233 4 0.03% 21 0.16% 12758 99.87% 182.01-183 119 0.93% 3792 29.68% 9102 71.25%
231.01-232 9 0.07% 30 0.23% 12754 99.84% 181.01-182 118 0.92% 3910 30.61% 8983 70.32%
230.01 - 231 9 0.07% 39 0.31% 12745 99.77% 180.01 - 181 M 0.87% 4021 31.48% 8865 69.39%
229.01-230 8 0.06% 47 0.37% 12736 99.69% 179.01- 180 119 0.93% 4140 32.41% 8754 68.52%
228.01-229 14 0.11% 61 0.48% 12728 99.63% 178.01-179 114 0.89% 4254 33.30% 8635 67.59%
227.01-228 16 0.13% 77 0.60% 12714 99.52% 177.01-178 124 0.97% 4378 34.27% 8521 66.70%
226.01 - 227 21 0.16% 98 0.77% 12698 99.40% 176.01-177 125 0.98% 4503 35.25% 8397 65.73%
225.01 - 226 22 0.17% 120 0.94% 12677 99.23% 175.01-176 113 0.88% 4616 36.13% 8272 64.75%
224.01-225 18 0.14% 138 1.08% 12655 99.06% 174.01-175 17 0.92% 4733 37.05% 8159 63.87%
223.01-224 23 0.18% 161 1.26% 12637 98.92% 173.01-174 M 0.87% 4844 37.92% 8042 62.95%
222.01-223 38 0.30% 199 1.56% 12614 98.74% 172.01-173 136 1.06% 4980 38.98% 7931 62.08%
221.01-222 43 0.34% 242 1.89% 12576 98.44% 171.01-172 118 0.92% 5098 39.91% 7795 61.02%
220.01 - 221 35 0.27% 277 217% 12533 98.11% 170.01-171 112 0.88% 5210 40.78% 7677 60.09%
219.01-220 45 0.35% 322 2.52% 12498 97.83% 169.01-170 113 0.88% 5323 41.67% 7565 59.22%
218.01-219 38 0.30% 360 2.82% 12453 97.48% 168.01-169 115 0.90% 5438 42.57% 7452 58.33%
217.01-218 53 0.41% 413 3.23% 12415 97.18% 167.01- 168 137 1.07% 5575 43.64% 7337 57.43%
216.01 - 217 55 0.43% 468 3.66% 12362 96.77% 166.01- 167 120 0.94% 5695 44.58% 7200 56.36 %
215.01-216 58 0.45% 526 4.12% 12307 96.34% 165.01 - 166 121 0.95% 5816 45.53% 7080 55.42%
214.01-215 62 0.49% 588 4.60% 12249 95.88% 164.01-165 135 1.06% 5951 46.58% 6959 54.47%
213.01-214 60 0.47% 648 5.07% 12187 95.40% 163.01- 164 128 1.00% 6079 47.59% 6824 53.42%
212.01-213 65 0.51% 713 558% 12127 94.93% 162.01-163 121 0.95% 6200 48.53% 6696 52.41%
211.01-212 85 0.67% 798 6.25% 12062 94.42% 161.01-162 119 0.93% 6319 49.46% 6575 51.47%
210.01-211 69 0.54% 867 6.79% 11977 93.75% 160.01 - 161 125 0.98% 6444 50.44% 6456 50.54%
209.01-210 89 0.70% 956 7.48% 11908 93.21% 159.01 - 160 130 1.02% 6574 51.46% 6331 49.56 %
208.01-209 74 0.58% 1030 8.06% 11819 92.52% 158.01 - 159 122 0.95% 6696 52.41% 6201 48.54%
207.01 - 208 74 0.58% 1104 8.64% 11745 91.94% 157.01-158 104 0.81% 6800 53.23% 6079 47.59%
206.01 - 207 71 0.56% 1175 9.20% 11671 91.36% 156.01-157 124 0.97% 6924 54.20% 5975 46.77%

205.01 - 206 102 0.80% 1277 10.00% 11600 90.80% 155.01 - 156 139 1.09% 7063 55.29% 5851 45.80%
204.01 - 205 88 0.69% 1365 10.68% 11498 90.00% 154.01- 155 142 1.11% 7205 56.40% 5712 44.71%
203.01 - 204 112 0.88% 1477 11.56% 11410 89.32% 153.01- 154 121 0.95% 7326 57.35% 5570 43.60%
202.01 - 203 96 0.75% 1573 12.31% 11298 88.44% 152.01-153 112 0.88% 7438 58.22% 5449 42.65%
201.01-202 90 0.70% 1663 13.02% 11202 87.69% 151.01-152 123 0.96% 7561 59.19% 5337 41.78%
200.01 - 201 93 0.73% 1756 13.75% 11112 86.98% 150.01 - 151 126 0.99% 7687 60.17% 5214 40.81%
199.01 - 200 105 0.82% 1861 14.57% 11019 86.25% 149.01- 150 114 0.89% 7801 61.06% 5088 39.83%
198.01 - 199 101 0.79% 1962 15.36% 10914 85.43% 148.01-149 106 0.83% 7907 61.89% 4974 38.94%
197.01 - 198 108 0.85% 2070 16.20% 10813 84.64% 147.01-148 113 0.88% 8020 62.78% 4868 38.11%
196.01 - 197 120 0.94% 2190 17.14% 10705 83.80% 146.01- 147 124 0.97% 8144 63.75% 4755 37.22%
195.01 - 196 113 0.88% 2303 18.03% 10585 82.86% 145.01-146 131 1.03% 8275 64.77% 4631 36.25%
194.01- 195 122 0.95% 2425 18.98% 10472 81.97% 144.01-145 100 0.78% 8375 65.56% 4500 35.23%
193.01 - 194 110 0.86% 2535 19.84% 10350 81.02% 143.01- 144 113 0.88% 8488 66.44% 4400 34.44%
192.01-193 102 0.80% 2637 20.64% 10240 80.16% 142.01-143 124 0.97% 8612 67.41% 4287 33.56%
191.01- 192 119 0.93% 2756 21.57% 10138 79.36% 141.01-142 102 0.80% 8714 68.21% 4163 32.59%
190.01 - 191 124 0.97% 2880 22.54% 10019 78.43% 140.01 - 141 102 0.80% 8816 69.01% 4061 31.79%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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109 0.85%
97 0.76%
108 0.85%
103 0.81%
91 0.71%
83 0.65%
116 0.91%
89 0.70%
76 0.59%
83 0.65%
88 0.69%
70 0.55%
65 0.51%
80 0.63%
69 0.54%
74 0.58%
104 0.81%
74 0.58%
71 0.56%
53 0.41%
67 0.52%
60 0.47%
42 0.33%
67 0.52%
69 0.54%
62 0.49%
59 0.46%
39 0.31%
44 0.34%
38 0.30%
47 0.37%
48 0.38%
31 0.24%
50 0.39%
41 0.32%
52 0.41%
45 0.35%
50 0.39%
38 0.30%
38 0.30%
41 0.32%
51 0.40%
33 0.26%
37 0.29%
37 0.29%
40 0.31%
32 0.25%
34 0.27%
31 0.24%
41 0.32%
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8925 69.86%
9022 70.62%
9130 71.47%
9233 72.27%
9324 72.99%
9407 73.64%
9523 74.54%
9612 75.24%
9688 75.84%
9771 76.49%
9859 77.17%
9929 77.72%
9994 78.23%
10074 78.86%
10143 79.40%
10217 79.98%
10321 80.79%
10395 81.37%
10466 81.93%
10519 82.34%
10586 82.86%
10646 83.33%
10688 83.66%
10755 84.19%
10824 84.73%
10886 85.21%
10945 85.68%
10984 85.98%
11028 86.32%
11066 86.62%
11113 86.99%
11161 87.37%
11192 87.61%
11242 88.00%
11283 88.32%
11335 88.73%
11380 89.08%
11430 89.47%
11468 89.77%
11506 90.07%
11547 90.39%
11598 90.79%
11631 91.05%
11668 91.33%
11705 91.62%
11745 91.94%
M"M777 92.19%
11811 92.45%
11842 92.70%
11883 93.02%
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3959 30.99%
3850 30.14%
3753 29.38%
3645 28.53%
3542 27.73%
3451 27.01%
3368 26.36%
3252 25.46%
3163 24.76%
3087 24.16%
3004 23.51%
2916 22.83%
2846 22.28%
2781 21.77%
2701 21.14%
2632 20.60%
2558 20.02%
2454 19.21%
2380 18.63%
2309 18.07%
2256 17.66%
2189 17.14%
2129 16.67%
2087 16.34%
2020 15.81%
1951 15.27%
1889 14.79%
1830 14.32%
1791 14.02%
1747 13.68%
1709 13.38%
1662 13.01%
1614 12.63%
1583 12.39%
1533 12.00%
1492 11.68%
1440 1.27%
1395 10.92%
1345 10.53%
1307 10.23%
1269 9.93%
1228 9.61%
177 9.21%
1144 8.95%
1107 8.67%
1070 8.38%
1030 8.06%
998 7.81%
964 7.55%
933 7.30%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

YN SN =Pa
28 0.22%
45 0.35%
42 0.33%
33 0.26%
24 0.19%
37 0.29%
30 0.23%
31 0.24%
29 0.23%
31 0.24%
31 0.24%
36 0.28%
27 0.21%
29 0.23%
28 0.22%
19 0.15%
27 0.21%
16 0.13%
15 0.12%
20 0.16%
17 0.13%

5 0.04%
22 0.17%
15 0.12%
17 0.13%
13 0.10%
17 0.13%
7 0.05%
9 0.07%
15 0.12%
18 0.14%
4 0.03%
12 0.09%
7 0.05%
12 0.09%
1 0.09%
9 0.07%
8 0.06%
4 0.03%
10 0.08%
7 0.05%
6 0.05%
5 0.04%
5 0.04%
6 0.05%
5 0.04%
5 0.04%
4 0.03%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
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11911 93.24%
11956 93.59%
11998 93.92%
12031 94.18%
12055 94.36%
12092 94.65%
12122 94.89%
12153 95.13%
12182 95.36%
12213 95.60%
12244 95.84%
12280 96.13%
12307 96.34%
12336 96.56%
12364 96.78%
12383 96.93%
12410 97.14%
12426 97.27%
12441 97.39%
12461 97.54%
12478 97.68%
12483 97.71%
12505 97.89%
12520 98.00%
12537 98.14%
12550 98.24%
12567 98.37%
12574 98.43%
12583 98.50%
12598 98.61%
12616 98.76%
12620 98.79%
12632 98.88%
12639 98.94%
12651 99.03%
12662 99.12%
12671 99.19%
12679 99.25%
12683 99.28%
12693 99.36%
12700 99.41%
12706 99.46%
12711 99.50%
12716 99.54%
12722 99.59%
12727 99.62%
12732 99.66%
12736 99.69%
12737 99.70%
12738 99.71%
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892 6.98%
864 6.76%
819 6.41%
77 6.08%
744 5.82%
720 5.64%
683 5.35%
653 5.11%
622 4.87%
593 4.64%
562 4.40%
531 4.16%
495 3.87%
468 3.66%
439 3.44%
41 3.22%
392 3.07%
365 2.86%
349 2.73%
334 2.61%
314 2.46%
297 2.32%
292 2.29%
270 21%
255 2.00%
238 1.86%
225 1.76%
208 1.63%
201 1.57%
192 1.50%
177 1.39%
159 1.24%
155 1.21%
143 1.12%
136 1.06%
124 0.97%
113 0.88%
104 0.81%
96 0.75%
92 0.72%
82 0.64%
75 0.59%
69 0.54%
64 0.50%
59 0.46%
53 0.41%
48 0.38%
43 0.34%
39 0.31%
38 0.30%
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39.01-40 2 0.02% 12740 99.73% 37 0.29%
38.01-39 2 0.02% 12742 99.74% 35 0.27%
37.01-38 1 0.01% 12743 99.75% 33 0.26%
36.01 - 37 7 0.05% 12750 99.80% 32 0.25%
35.01-36 0 0.00% 12750 99.80% 25 0.20%
34.01-35 0 0.00% 12750 99.80% 25 0.20%
33.01-34 1 0.01% 12751 99.81% 25 0.20%
32.01-33 1 0.01% 12752 99.82% 24 0.19%
31.01-32 3 0.02% 12755 99.84% 23 0.18%
30.01-31 0 0.00% 12755 99.84% 20 0.16%
29.01-30 1 0.01% 12756 99.85% 20 0.16%
28.01-29 1 0.01% 12757 99.86% 19 0.15%
27.01-28 0 0.00% 12757 99.86% 18 0.14%
26.01-27 1 0.01% 12758 99.87% 18 0.14%
25.01-26 0 0.00% 12758 99.87% 17 0.13%
24.01-25 0 0.00% 12758 99.87% 17 0.13%
23.01-24 3 0.02% 12761 99.89% 17 0.13%
22.01-23 0 0.00% 12761 99.89% 14 0.11%
21.01-22 0 0.00% 12761 99.89% 14 0.11%
20.01-21 0 0.00% 12761 99.89% 14 0.11%
19.01-20 1 0.01% 12762 99.90% 14 0.11%
18.01-19 1 0.01% 12763 99.91% 13 0.10%
17.01-18 0 0.00% 12763 99.91% 12 0.09%
16.01-17 1 0.01% 12764 99.91% 12 0.09%
15.01-16 1 0.01% 12765 99.92% 1" 0.09%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%
11.01-12 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 12765 99.92% 10 0.08%

0.00-1 10 0.08% 12775 100.00% 10 0.08%
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